WESTERNERS'

Date

Feb 7

Feb 11

Feb 14

Feb 17

Feb 23

Feb 23

Feb 24

Feb 24

Mar 2

Mar 2

Mar 3

Mar 3

Mar 4

Mar 7

Mar 9

Mar 9

Mar 10

Mar 10

Mar 11

Mar 16

Mar 18

Mar 21

2022/2023

Lubbock High School - Baseball (M) Varsity
Lubbock High

Time

4:30 PM

1:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

3:00 PM

7:00 PM

11:00 AM

3:00 PM

12:30 PM

3:00 PM

12:30 PM

3:00 PM

10:00 AM

7:00 PM

1:00 PM

7:00 PM

1:00 PM

7:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

7:00 PM

Opponent

vs Hereford (Scrimmage)

@ Andrews (Scrimmage)

vs Caprock High School
(Scrimmage)

@ Canyon High School
(Scrimmage)

@ Paschal

@ Godley High School
@ Cedar Hill

@ Trimble Tech

@ Terrell

@ North Crowley

@ North Crowley

@ Joshua High

@ Crowley

vs Abilene Cooper

@ Lubbock Cooper
vs El Paso Eastlake
@ Monterey

vs El Paso El Dorado
vs Plainview

vs Abilene High

@ Abilene Wylie

vs Coronado

Location

Westerner Baseball Field

Andrews High School

Westerner Baseball Field

Canyon High School

Godley High School

Godley High School

Godley High School

Godley High School

North Crowley High School

North Crowley High School

Joshua High School

Joshua High School

Crowley High School

Westerner Baseball Field

Lubbock Cooper High School

Westerner Baseball Field

Lowrey Field at PlainsCapital
Park

Westerner Baseball Field

Westerner Baseball Field

Westerner Baseball Field

Abilene Wylie High School

Westerner Baseball Field

Special Notes




Mar 28

Mar 31

Aprl

Apr 4

Apr 6

Apr 7

Apr 14

Apr 18

Apr 21

Apr 22

Apr 25

Apr 28

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

1:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

1:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

1:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

@ Coronado

vs Lubbock Cooper

@ Abilene High

vs Abilene Wylie

@ Abilene Cooper

@ Monterey

vs Coronado

@ Lubbock Cooper

vs Abilene High

@ Abilene Wylie

vs Abilene Cooper

vs Monterey

O’Banion Field

Westerner Baseball Field

Abilene High School

Westerner Baseball Field

Abilene Cooper High School

Lowrey Field at PlainsCapital
Park

Westerner Baseball Field

Lubbock Cooper High School

Westerner Baseball Field

Abilene Wylie High School

Westerner Baseball Field

Westerner Baseball Field




