## LUBROCK WESTERNERS

## 2022/2023

## Lubbock High School - Baseball (M) Varsity Lubbock High

Date	Time	Opponent	Location	Special Notes
Feb 7	4:30 PM	vs Hereford (Scrimmage)	Westerner Baseball Field	
Feb 11	1:00 PM	@ Andrews (Scrimmage)	Andrews High School	
Feb 14	4:00 PM	vs Caprock High School (Scrimmage)	Westerner Baseball Field	
Feb 17	4:00 PM	@ Canyon High School (Scrimmage)	Canyon High School	
Feb 23	3:00 PM	@ Paschal	Godley High School	
Feb 23	7:00 PM	@ Godley High School	Godley High School	
Feb 24	11:00 AM	@ Cedar Hill	Godley High School	
Feb 24	3:00 PM	@ Trimble Tech	Godley High School	
Mar 2	12:30 PM	@ Terrell	North Crowley High School	
Mar 2	3:00 PM	@ North Crowley	North Crowley High School	
Mar 3	12:30 PM	@ North Crowley	Joshua High School	
Mar 3	3:00 PM	@ Joshua High	Joshua High School	
Mar 4	10:00 AM	@ Crowley	Crowley High School	
Mar 7	7:00 PM	vs Abilene Cooper	Westerner Baseball Field	
Mar 9	1:00 PM	@ Lubbock Cooper	Lubbock Cooper High School	
Mar 9	7:00 PM	vs El Paso Eastlake	Westerner Baseball Field	
Mar 10	1:00 PM	@ Monterey	Lowrey Field at PlainsCapital Park	
Mar 10	7:00 PM	vs El Paso El Dorado	Westerner Baseball Field	
Mar 11	1:00 PM	vs Plainview	Westerner Baseball Field	
Mar 16	1:00 PM	vs Abilene High	Westerner Baseball Field	
Mar 18	1:00 PM	@ Abilene Wylie	Abilene Wylie High School	
Mar 21	7:00 PM	vs Coronado	Westerner Baseball Field	

Mar 28	7:00 PM	@ Coronado	O'Banion Field
Mar 31	7:00 PM	vs Lubbock Cooper	Westerner Baseball Field
Apr 1	1:00 PM	@ Abilene High	Abilene High School
Apr 4	7:00 PM	vs Abilene Wylie	Westerner Baseball Field
Apr 6	7:00 PM	@ Abilene Cooper	Abilene Cooper High School
Apr 7	1:00 PM	@ Monterey	Lowrey Field at PlainsCapital Park
Apr 14	7:00 PM	vs Coronado	Westerner Baseball Field
Apr 18	7:00 PM	@ Lubbock Cooper	Lubbock Cooper High School
Apr 21	7:00 PM	vs Abilene High	Westerner Baseball Field
Apr 22	1:00 PM	@ Abilene Wylie	Abilene Wylie High School
Apr 25	7:00 PM	vs Abilene Cooper	Westerner Baseball Field
Apr 28	7:00 PM	vs Monterey	Westerner Baseball Field